Filter bag
amaFlow High efficiency
1. Introduction
For a wide number of filtration applications amaFlow filter bags are
a simple, easy to use and economical choice. We supply a wide
range of filter bags and bag filter housings.
The absolute rated amaFlow high efficiency filter bags are mainly
used for the demanding high end of bag filter applications. MAHLE

- = not recommended
Filter bag amaFlow High efficiency 4
6. Order code
Example
amaFlow HPM97 01 2 SS
Grade
HPM92
HPM95
HPM97
HPM99
SPMF
: 92%
: 95%
: 97%
: 99%
: 95%
Micron rating [µm]
HPM
01 = 1
03 = 3.5
05 = 5
10 = 10
25 = 25
SPMF
1A = 1
2A = 2
5A = 5
10A = 10
25A = 25
Finish
HPM
-
SPMF
P
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
Ring/seal
S = carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
SS = stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-Collar)
PO = polypropylene ring (Snap-Collar)
P = polypropylene flange (HPM92 and SPMF only)
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands